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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 10 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2013-10-19 - 10:04 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 MKP Szczecin 32.37 704 A
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz 95 MTP Lublinianka 33.29 647 A
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 34.56 578 A
4. LESINSKA Kinga SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 34.85 564 A
5. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina SSz 96 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 35.15 550 A
6. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.20 503 A
7. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 37.08 468 A
8. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 37.97 436 A
9. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.07 432 A

10. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 38.99 403 A
11. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 39.05 401 A
12. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 39.06 400 A
13. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 39.22 395 A
14. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 Aquarius Slupsk 39.49 387 A
15. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 39.92 375 A
16. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 40.31 364 A
17. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 41.06 345 A
18. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 42.03 321 A
19. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 42.66 307 A
20. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.09 298 A
21. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 43.30 294 A
22. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 43.37 292 A
23. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 43.45 291 R
24. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 43.50 290 R
25. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.84 283
26. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 44.81 265
27. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.85 264 A
28. BOBECKA Izabela 01 MKP Szczecin 45.39 255
29. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 46.23 241
30. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 46.38 239
31. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 46.97 230
32. ZAGOROWSKA Zuzanna 01 MKP Szczecin 47.02 229
33. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 47.15 227
34. SOKALA Oliwia 02 MKP Szczecin 47.22 226 A
35. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 47.32 225
36. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 47.38 224
37. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 48.12 214 A
38. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 48.47 209
39. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 48.58 208
40. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 48.97 203
41. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 49.78 193 A
42. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 50.71 183 A
43. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 51.17 178
44. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 51.73 172 A
45. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 53.81 153 A
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 34.56 578 A
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.07 432 A
3. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 39.05 401 A
4. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 39.22 395 A
5. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 39.92 375 A
6. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 40.31 364 A

12 - 13 years

1. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 36.20 503 A
2. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 37.08 468 A
3. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 37.97 436 A
4. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 38.99 403 A
5. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 39.06 400 A
6. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 Aquarius Slupsk 39.49 387 A
7. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 41.06 345 A
8. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 42.66 307 A
9. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.09 298 A

10. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 43.37 292 A
11. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 43.45 291 R
12. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 43.50 290 R
13. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.84 283
14. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 44.81 265
15. BOBECKA Izabela 01 MKP Szczecin 45.39 255
16. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 46.23 241
17. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 46.38 239
18. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 46.97 230
19. ZAGOROWSKA Zuzanna 01 MKP Szczecin 47.02 229
20. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 47.15 227
21. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 47.32 225
22. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 47.38 224
23. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 48.47 209
24. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 48.58 208
25. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 48.97 203
26. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 51.17 178

11 years and younger

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 42.03 321 A
2. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 43.30 294 A
3. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.85 264 A
4. SOKALA Oliwia 02 MKP Szczecin 47.22 226 A
5. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 48.12 214 A
6. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 49.78 193 A
7. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 50.71 183 A
8. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 51.73 172 A
9. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 53.81 153 A


